I N T E R I O R  USL-T81U
Cooler Lights
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-T81U Rev C 1910 1
OV E RV I E W
These tubes are suitable for use in freezer and refrigerated displays,
walk-in coolers, and vending machines. Available with G13 pins or a
flat flange for mounting.
F E AT U R E S

LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-T81U 100-277V AC
-4°F – 140°F
-20°C – 60°C
50,000 H OURS
3000K,
4000K, 5000K
80+ 115-130 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W) LENGTH (ft) LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-T81U-2-9W 9 2  1,035 115
USL-T81U-3-9W 9 3  1,125 125
USL-T81U-3-14W 14 3  1,680 120
USL-T81U-4-15W 15 4  1,950 130
USL-T81U-4-18W 18 4  2,250 125
USL-T81U-4-22W 22 4  2,640 120
USL-T81U-5-18W 18 5  2,340 130
USL-T81U-5-22W 22 5  2,750 125
USL-T81U-5-26W 26 5  3,120 120
USL-T81U-6-22W 22 6  2,860 130
USL-T81U-6-26W 26 6  3,250 125
USL-T81U-6-30W 30 6  3,600 120
USL-T81U-8-30W 30 8  3,900 130
USL-T81U-8-36W 36 8  4,500 125
0.49 in
12.65 mm
0.28 in
7 mm